Position

Chief Executive Officer

Vp Sr Chief Operating Officer

Vp Chief Financial Officer

Vp Strategic Planning/Bus Dev

Vp Chief Nursing Officer

Vp Human Resources

Vp Chief Info Officer

Other Positions Held Special District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

Executive Team

Executive Team

Executive Team

Executive Team

Executive Team

Executive Team

Executive Team

Total Wages

$817,560

$470,851

$443,859

$362,504

$335,824

$331,679

$331,293



