	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Chief Executive Officer		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Executive Team	\$817,560
2.	Vp Sr Chief Operating Officer		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Executive Team	\$470,851
3.	Vp Chief Financial Officer		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Executive Team	\$443,859
4.	Vp Strategic Planning/Bus Dev		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Executive Team	\$362,504
5.	Vp Chief Nursing Officer		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Executive Team	\$335,824
6.	Vp Human Resources		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Executive Team	\$331,679
7.	Vp Chief Info Officer		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Executive Team	\$331,293